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

Close to Campus 
Unfurnished three bedroom, 1 1/2 baths, fireplace, 
kitchen with appliances. Washer/dryer. 1419 N. 20th. 
402-292-7686. 

Exceptional 2 bedroom, with washer. Walk to campus. 
$495 plus deposit call 432-6476. 

September Free 
Spacious 3 bedroom, oak floors, freshly decorated, 
A/C. $475/month, 489-1938 or 730-5050. 

Walk to UNL. Nice 2 bedroom with washer. $495 plus 
deposit call 432-6476. 

WHY RENT? 
Start investing in your future now. Great opportunity to 
start collecting rent instead of paying it. 
Call us for more information on these great properties 
near campus: 
4-PLEX for $69,900 DAVE VOROVKA @ 440-5234 
Duplex for $72,500 DIANE MERRICK @ 432-3032 
Woods Bros Realty, 3737 S. 27th, 434-3500 

!!!AVAILABLE NOW!!! 

2627 Vine Street 
Efficiency, super clean, blinds, appliances, A/C, 

parking, $285. 

3220 Apple Street 
1 BR, heat paid, appliances, d/w, blinds, laun- 

dry, parking, $375 

2504 Vine Street 
1 BR, heat paid UNL close d/w, appliances, 

laundry parking, $375 

1109 & 1121 N. 28th St. 
1 BR heat paid, pool, appliances, laundry, 
blinds, parking, d/w, patio, breakfast bar, 

$355-$375. 

311 North 24th St. 
1 BR, central air, appliances, $275. 

2504 Vine Street 
Newer 2 BR, appliances, laundry, d/w, parking, 

blinds, $475. 

311 North 24th St. 
3 BR, appliances, laundry hkps, patio, cent air, 

storage, $550. 

489-4857 
Cherry Hill Realty 

!!SEPTEMBER RENT 
FREE!! 

3 BR's Available Now 
Designed for Students!! 

CLAREMONT PARK 
APARTMENTS 

9th & Claremont 
474-7275 

!4300 Cornhusker Hwy! 
1BR, heat paid, appliances, d/w, pool, blinds, 
parking, $375. 

Newer 2 BR, Appliances, microwave, d/w, pool, 
laundry, parking, $510. 

2BR townhouse, heat paid, 1 1/2 BA, appliances, 
pool, $535. 

489-4857 
Cherry Hill Realty 

***Efficiency Apartments*** 
Close to City Campus. 

_Water, Heat, and Gas Paid 477-4490 

1 BR furnished apt., utilities paid, laundry available, 
a/c, cable. Capital Beach $350/mo. +deposit. 
477-3399. 

1 Month Free-UNL Close 
2740 R. Nice Three Bedroom, A/C $450. Laundry, gar- 
age, 430-6328. 

4 Bedroom Next to Campus 
1932 R St. 4 bedroom, 2 bath, off-street parking, disn- 
washer, W/D hookups. $800, lease 475-3111. No pets. 

One large bedroom, nice working kitchen with pantry. 
Newer appliances, dishwasher, private entrance, stor- 
age. Very sharp, must see. $375, utilities paid, off 
street parking with laundry. 2929 R St., 474-3529. No 
smokers, no pets. 

$100 BONUS 
Bnng this ad when you move in to one of 1 or 2 bedroom, 
spacious apartments. We have an outdoor pooi, 
balconies for BBQ's, electric entry, central air, and 
we’re nestled in a serene neighborhood. Call for an ap- 
pointment, if you qualify for an apartment, we’ll save 
you an extra $100 on you first month’s rent. 

Jones Properties 475-7262. 
331 S. 19th. Large 2 bedroom, close to campus, C/A, 
parking, $380. Call 489-5168. 

620 South 17th. 1BR, heat paid, parking, laundry. 
484-8959. 

1230 D Street. Newer, extra clean, 2 bedroom, starting 
at $435. Laundry, off-street parking. 483-6280. 

2618 Q, Brand new deluxe, 2 BR, all appliances, garage. 
$475. 430-6328. 

1/2 Month Free Rent 
Two bedroom in south area, all appliances, off street 

parking, laundry facilities $385, plus utilities. Eden 
Management 489-2333. 

$200 
HIRING BONUS 

EARN UP TO 

$12 ■ mm AN HOUR 
♦ Casual dress code 

• $7.50/hour guaranteed 
includes attendance bonus 

* Great bonuses 
• Flextole hours 

* Full-time and part-time 
• Career opportunities 

f Interactive 
1 teleservices 
1033 'O' St 

434-2626 EOE 


